Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001 Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 854.

Amend Senate Bill No. 854 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 31, delete "<u>retail installment contract</u>" and substitute "<u>buyers</u> <u>order form</u>"

AND

Page 1, line 34, delete "an order" and substitute "a buyers order form"

AND

Page 2, line 22, delete "<u>retail installment contract</u>" and substitute "<u>buyers</u> <u>order form</u>"

AND

Page 2, line 25, delete "an order" and substitute "a buyers order form"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Bradford LH/JB - 031920011415 JMB389